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

sUAOERS In Local News CoL Onlyi
lOo per lint

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
9 BDRM. BOUSE. 100 Roberta Ave. 296

FIRST CLASS
Out of the finest most attractive homes
for tht price we have ever Hated, lo-

cated In Englewood 8ch. Dlst. Corner
lot. 100 dry basmt., oil furnace, 3 Lg.
Bdrma., plui upatalra finished into one
Lc. Rm., bis living rm. St dlninit rm..

fireplace, entrance hall, nice kitchen &

nook, reasonably priced at $16,800. For
Appointment Ph. 36680.

Ed. Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 North High Bt. e205

FURNISHED Home for sale. Call at 21fi 8.
Jama ave., 8ILVERT0N. a295

sVYESVILLE MODEL HOME. This extra
well conatructed 2 BR home ON HALF
ACRE featurea LAD rms., fireplace,
all hdwd. lira., ven. blinds, laundry rm.,
elee, heat, attached garafce. More quality
here for your money than anything we

hlVt tver listed. PRICE AND TERMS
WILL PLEASE.

TOUR GROWING FAMILY will appreciate
thU WELL STYLED KEIZEft HOME. Of-

fer! LAD rma., spacious kitchen, 3 BR
dn. apace for 2 more up (.stairs Int.
hdwd. flrt., coved colling, ven bllnda,
ntll. rm., 3 car garawe, well landscap-
ed lawn, on lire, lot, lew blocks to
school, stores and bus, all add to a BIO
VALUE for 10500. Easy term.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 A. Oom'l St. Ph. Eve.

8295

BE ALL ELECTRIC HOME N. Salem,
featurea LR ft OR, coved cell inns, hdwd.
flrt., Ven. blinds. A kitchen that will

pleatt the wife. Attached garage, Lite,
well landscaped lot. Only 19250. Terma.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Bxeluaive Listlnts Personal Service
164 a. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

a395

TRADE FOR IT!!
home with all hardwood

floors. Very desirable location, fireplace,
Wiiat do you have for a

down payment? No. 283

$9UU DUWJN !I
140 per month Incl. taxes and Ina.

home. All hardwood floora.
Auto-o- heat. Nice view. Bua by door.

No. 202

SELL OR TRADE!!!
ahake English style home

with basement, auto-o- furnace, fire-

place, double garage. Close to school. 8

blockt to Parochial school. Will take
homt up to $6,000 In trade

aorth No. 303

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

Ml BOUth Hlh St. Ph.
Sun. b Even.

a205

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Out bedroom, living room, dining room,
kitchen and bath. Elect, cooking. Mi blk.
to but, paving and sidewalks In, attach-
ed garage. This Is a bargain at 15,000.

Buburban, largt lot, 3 bedroom, living
room, dining room, bath, double gar-

age. On bug line and paved street,
88,500.

Xngltwoed Dlst. 3 bedrooms, large liv-

ing room, fireplace, oil heat. House la In-

tubated, Attached garage, lawn and
ahnib. Back yard fenced. blk. to bua.
110,500.

View property. Approx. one acre.
large living room, fireplace,

largt kitchen, double plumbing, finished
room with fireplace In basement, oil

furnace, attached garage, ill, 000.

Daytime Eves.

McKillop Real Estate
193 Center at Kith Satem, Oregon

We Make Real Estate Loans a398

GOOD OLDER HOME
Located close-i- n on So. Liberty In No.
S Business none. Double plumbing. Apt.
rental upstairs. This la a fine corner
lot for Doctor's Clinic.

POSSIBLY $500 DOWN
Arm oat new 2 B. R. HOME H. W. fir.
paved ttr. Total monthly paym't only
844 which Includes taxes. Ins., etc.
Prlc only 18950. This beats paying rent.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
There's a real value In this 3 B. R.
homt. fireplace, full bsm't, auto oil ht,

arpated L. R. Just 19250. F.H.A. terms
take smaller house In swap.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Iff N. High St. Office

Eve: or
a398

$500 Down $50 Month
4 room home with unf. upstairs, elec.
heat, deep well, LR. din., kit., utll., bath,
Hret lot located south of Keller school,
lfova right In,

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

MS M. High at. Ph.

$500 DOWN
Mew, Urge 3 bdrm., fireplace, unfinish-
ed upatalra, Immed. pom. Bal. like rent.
North. Phone eve.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Building. Ph.
Real Estate Insurance - Mlae. Loans

a297

3 BDRM. HOME
Year old. paved street. This very attrac-
tive Place will plenae you. Large lot.
Highland school St bus close by. 31000
down.

MANBRIN GARDENS
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
Center. Ph. 34248. Jk208

LARGE ROOM with home privileges In
new home. Convenient to state Bidgs..
Shopping Center and State and General
Hospitals. Ph. 38280. Jk295

BELVIEW Hotel, 148 N. Com'l., under new
manaxement. Clean, comfortable sleep-
ing roo. .s for employed men. Reason-
able weekly rates. jk29B

SLEEPING rm., private home. 694 N.
Church.

SLP. St LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEW FURN. 3 rms., den. Private. 330 Mis

sion St. jpua- -

FURN. S RM. duplex. Elec. stove, refrlg..
elec. heat. Ph. jpasc

CLEAN 2 RM. furn. basement apt. Show
er. Adults. 575 D St. JP30U'

COURT APT. 3 rms Si bath. Elec. heat.
Range St refrls. Clean. 1348 S. I2th.

JP297

APT FOR 1 OR 2. Nicely furn. Modern, at
tractive. Hot water heat, very close in.
468 N. Winter. Jp297"

3 RM. APT. Some furnishings. Bus by
door. N. 5th. 0 mo. Ph. JP39T

MODERN 2 BDRM. duplex apt., furn. with
electric range or retrls. 2 bixs irom
Hollywood shopping center. 175. Ph.

Jp297

NICE large apt. Utilities furn, 368 8. 16th.
JP3U0"

3 RMS St BATH, unfurn. except range.
Near High St Jr high schools. 135 per
mo. Ph. JP297'

3 RM. FURN. APT. Adults. 670 Union.
JP297"

2 ROOM turn. apt. 132.50. Vaant. 664 6.
Com'l. JPila i

CLEAN 8 rm. furn. apt. Ground floor.
Private entrance, on bua line. 2600 Front

JP295

FURNISHED APT., prlv. entrance, main
lioor, 40 montn. ibm no. commercial.

jp296
3 RM. FURN APT. Prlv. bath and ent. El

derly gentleman. No smoking or drink-
ing. 1250 N. Winter. Jp295

ii I "state ST. Furn. small apt., prlv.
bath. Jp296

3 ROOM DRY basement apt. Everything
furnished. Children permitted. Call af-

ternoon br evening. 325 s. Winter. Jp205

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. 1664 S.13th. JP396

APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully furn. 444 N.
Cottage. Ph. JP

ROOM 2 bed apt. Close In. 1 room apt. St

sleeping room. 1 week free. 160 Union.
Ph. 39835. Jp295

S RM. APT. $30. Ph. 34335. 837 N. Liberty.
JP295- -

2 RM. FURN, upstairs apt. Close in. Ph.
JP2SB

DOWNTOWN 2 rm. apt., 130. Inquire 243
Chemekcta. Jp295

3 RM. FURN. apt. Private bath and en-
trance. Garage. For employed person.
643 Union. Jp29a

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apLs. (62.50 and 165.
Ambassador Apt., 530 N. Summer, Jp298

CLEAN 'i rm. all furn. ground floor. Pri-
vate front ent, blk. to bua. No drink-
ing. Ph. 26346. Jp297

3RMrMODERNfurnfchedrH&0-water- fe

bus line. 960 N. 19th. J?29!
NICELY furn. apt. Private bath. Ph.

or eve. Jp
FURN. APT. Private bath," Refrlg. Gar-

age. Adults only. 245.' State. Jp396

FOR RENT HOUSES
PARTLY FURN. modern 2 bdrm. subur-

ban home. 340 Division. Call for Oliver.
Jm3S7

LOVELY new 3 rm. mod. furn. Elec. heat.
Laundry. 2 adults. No pets. 3845 Port-
land Rd. jmJ97
RM. Fl'RN. El. range, oil heat, H&C

water, redecorated at 365 Taylor or 328
Oregon Bldg. Jm397

3 BR, unfurn. house, auto, oil furnace, 175.
2i6 N. aOthPh Jm297

2 RM. FURN. El. range! "oil heat, H&C wa-
ter, redecorated, at 365 Taylor or 325
Oregon Bldg. jm 395

rBD R M. House. El7c7Heat. insl." &wea
ther stripped. 955 Morntngslde Drive.
Ph. 32986. jm295

YEAR OLD Duplex. Beautifully furn.
Hardwood floors. Electric thruout. S65
per month. One block south of Colonial
House. Ph. 35765. jm295

IT's'neW! It's clean, lfa elect, hea t7Itra
suburban. It's only 3 blocks to new Lin-
coln school. It's a house for 170
a mo. 4545 tate. Ph. Jm296

3 RM. HOUSE partly furn. Adults. Inquire
694 N. Church. Jm29!

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
DOWN TOWN basement warehouse. 140.

Ph. J295

GARAGE FOR rent. Call at 1332 A II en
Court. J395

OFFICE rORREOTPhT3"K6iT J295"

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suitable for Office or Stora. Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1SJ 8 Kl,h St. Tel. '

FLOOR ,pae, on St.u 81. Dwk ihm oo
uinoa st. ph. r

- 4007 -

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

IF YOUR PROPERTY la for tale H will

pay you to know how much of an FHA
loan It will stand. This Information It
obtainable with but very little trouble.

DO NOT HESITATE to call on us for any
Information you desire about FHA
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
tion As investment. 182.000.

10 UNIT COURT close to Capital St Shop-
ping Center. 155,000.

NEW BUSINESS building leased for 10

years. 142.000.
BUSINESS BLDG. North, 3 good rentals,

i.i r son
ft DUri.EXES with 10 rentala, West Salem.

NEW APT. ni.nG. West Salem, excellent
const. 132.500.

CLOSE IN business bldg. with lease. 125,- -
000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Oom'l. St. Ph. Eve.

cd304

FURNITURE FOR SALE

NOW
Open Eves. Until 9 p. m.

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
SATURDAY UNTIL 6 P. M.

COMPLETE
HOM EFURNISHINGS

LOWEST PRICES - HIGHEST QUALITY
EASIEST TERM - FREE DELIVERY
YOU CAN'T BEAT THIS COMBINATION

H & H FURNITURE CO.
1550 Fairgrounds Rd. PhJl-379- 295

BEAUTIFUL almost new Duncan Phyfe
table and 6 chairs. Ph. d396"

f ROLLAWAY "bed and matt.," ichest of
drawers, I vanity, bench St mirror,
nlte ntand, 150.00. Call at 100 Roberta
Avp. d!296

AUCTIONS

SPECIAL CHRISTMAS
AUCTION

Tues., Dec. 13. 7:30 p.m. Glen wood Ball
Room. 4'j mllrs N. of Salem on 99E.

Furniture, appliances, tin., lamps, aims.
larite list. See Tues. cla.uif led. Glrnn
Woodry. Ph. dd395

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
5 YR. OLD MORGAN Arabian gelding and

saddle. Rt. 5. box 483. mile past Rick-
ey sch. on Macleay rd. Ph. e296

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BON DEDAND LICENSED livestock-bu-

yer

E. C. McCandllsh 1127 8 25th. Ph 38147
ea.309

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E
1550 Lancaster Dr Ph. 31345

ea399

PETS
MOORE'S tropical fish and supplies.

White St micro worms. Beautiful live
Xmas presents. Rt. 5, box 483. t mile
past Rickey school on Macleay Rd. Ph.

ec296

puppies, small Chihuahua, males. Ph.
N, 19th. f0398

CHOICE canary" "birds r260N. 18th. fc

FUEL
WOOD St SAWDUST. Order now. mills

close soon. R. w. Maker. Ph.
ee299

OLnFIR,2"fto1d-tl- r, IH'ot cord.
Christmas trees. 35c a ft. Orders taken
b? phone or mail and delivered. Arnold
Phillips, Ph. 1X3, Turner. Ore. Box 361.

ec295

16 1Nr?ND" GROWTH MR "ill per COfd.
Oak cord wood 113 per cord. Delivered.
Ph. ee297

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Blab or Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Or ten Fxicin 15.50 load Double 110 0

Also 16' Green Slab or 4'
Phone 33333

DRT 1- 6- tlab is tdctnu. Ph. 1 448. m

brOODED LOT en paved itreet. 633

Dr. Cleared and laveled. FHA. City
bM Wat, Ph. M


